Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI LOCO5AC 5GHZ NANOSTATION (LOCO5AC)

TENDA 01-5G-KIT 1KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCES POINT
2'KIT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ NANO MIMO AIRMAX (NSM2)

COTX X3 INDOOR HELIUM HOTSPOT (Helium
Mining Cihazi)

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT IN WALL
(UAP-AC-IW) (SADECE POE SWITH ILE
CALISIR)

Marka

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Cotx

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

99,75 USD

126,00

usb

367,50

usb

40,95 USD

40,95 USD

42,00 USD

51,45 USD

82,95 USD

115,50
usb



D ¢

UBIQUITI 2.4GHZ ROCKET MIMO AIRMAX
(ROCKETM2)

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

UBIQUITI LITEBEAM 5AC LONG RANGE ACCESS
POINT (LBE-5AC-LR)

ASUS RP-AX56 AX1800 PRIz TIPI MENZIL
ARTIRICI

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-460G (15KM) AIRMETRO
WIRELESS BRIDGE

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 TAVAN TIPi
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI 5GHZ OUTDOOR LONG RANGE (LTU-LR)

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6

TAVAN ACCESS

UBIQUITI POWERBEAM M5 300MM (PBE-M5-300)

Ubiquiti

Hikvision

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Asus

Ruijie

TpLink

Ubiquiti

TpLink

TpLink

Ubiquiti

115,50
usb

131,25
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

173,25
usb

194,25
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

303,45
usb

446,25
usb



